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Formation théoriques

List of courses

IA and data sciences

Foundations of Machine Learning
Deep Learning

Big Data

Quantum Computing

Agile approach (SCRUM methodology)
Soft skills

Intellectual property and data governance
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Nature
Bloc

Module
Module
Module
Module

Module
Module

Module

CcM

22h
16h
9h
8h

6h
14h

3h

TD TP Crédits

14h
12h
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